
Träning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11
ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:41:15
14:58:22
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14:41:15
14:56:16
15:01

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 10
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
7

:

:

11 September 2020
Scandinavian Raceway - 0 mtr.

SST 600 - Test 4

54Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

35 Jonathan L Nessjöen Yamaha YZF-R61:37.595 14:45:3221
35 Jonathan L Nessjöen Yamaha YZF-R61:37.450 14:47:0932
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