



## Träning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11

Heat name : SST 600 - Test 4
Heat Date : 11 September 2020

Track name : Scandinavian Raceway - 0 mtr.

Participants Started	: 10	Participants Classified	: 10
Participants Finished	: 3	Participants Not Classifie	ed : 1
Participants Not Finis	hed : 7		
Green flag at	<b>:</b> 14:41:15	Heat recording start time	<b>:</b> 14:41:15
Finish flag waved at	<b>1</b> 4:56:16	Heat recording end time	:14:58:22
Total time under Green	: 15:01	Total of All Laps in Heat	<b>:</b> 54
Number of cautions	<b>:</b> O	Total time under Yellow	:00:00:00
Number of code-60's	:0	Total time under Code-60	:00:00:00

## Best Lap time history during the Heat time of day Nbr lap time in lap Name Motorcycle 35 1:37.595 2 Jonathan L Nessjöen Yamaha YZF-R6 14:45:32 2 35 1:37.450 Jonathan L Nessjöen Yamaha YZF-R6 14:47:09



Page 1 of 1

Timekeeping by: MB Racesupport AB